20191209 - REFEDS Meeting Preparation

Ideas for REFEDS meeting at TechEx:

Time

09:15 -

09:45

09:45 -
10:30

10:30 -
11:00

11:00 -
11:30

11:30 -
12:00

12:00 -
13:30

13:30 -
15:00

15:00 -
15:30

15:30 -
14:45

15:45 -
16:00
16:00 -
16:15

16:00 -
17:00

17:00 -
end

Topic
REFEDS 101 and REFEDS Annual Survey Results
Working Group and Schema Board Updates
BREAK
eduGAIN Maturity / Baseline working group - maybe a short discuss and then continued as an ACAMP
session?
eduGAIN Crisis Management exercise and eduGAIN Security Team update
LUNCH
TRANSITS for REFEDS - a mini TRANSITS training focused on areas that might be useful for Federation
Operators from the legal and organisational modules.
BREAK

InAcademia

IdP as a Service Working Group Proposal
InCommon IdP as Service Working Group Update

Attribute release, consent and notification demonstration and discussion

REFEDS Workplan 2020

OIDC and Shibboleth

Proposer

Nicole Harris

Various

eduGAIN

Hannah Short, Marina Adomeit
and Licia Florio

Nicole Harris

Marina Adomeit

Michael Schmidt

Ken Klingenstein

All

Niels van Dijk

Time
needed

30 minutes

TBD

TBD

90 minutes

TBD

60 minutes
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