20191209 - REFEDS Meeting Preparation

Ideas for REFEDS meeting at TechEx:

Time	Торіс	Proposer	Time needed
09:15 - 09:45	REFEDS 101 and REFEDS Annual Survey Results	Nicole Harris	30 minutes
09:45 - 10:30	Working Group and Schema Board Updates	Various	
10:30 - 11:00	BREAK		
11:00 - 11:30	eduGAIN Maturity / Baseline working group - maybe a short discuss and then continued as an ACAMP session?	eduGAIN	TBD
11:30 - 12:00	eduGAIN Crisis Management exercise and eduGAIN Security Team update	Hannah Short, Marina Adomeit and Licia Florio	TBD
12:00 - 13:30	LUNCH		
13:30 - 15:00	TRANSITS for REFEDS - a mini TRANSITS training focused on areas that might be useful for Federation Operators from the legal and organisational modules.	Nicole Harris	90 minutes
15:00 - 15:30	BREAK		
15:30 - 14:45	InAcademia	Marina Adomeit	TBD
15:45 - 16:00	IdP as a Service Working Group Proposal InCommon IdP as Service Working Group Update	Michael Schmidt	
16:00 - 16:15	Attribute release, consent and notification demonstration and discussion	Ken Klingenstein	
16:00 - 17:00	REFEDS Workplan 2020	All	60 minutes
17:00 - end	OIDC and Shibboleth	Niels van Dijk	